Perkins, UK / USA
ALTERNATOR : Mecc Alte, UK
CONTROL MODULE : Deepsea, UK
PORT OF SHIPMENT : Thames port, UK
AVAILABILITY : 5 to 15 days from ready stock subject to availability

Total Price (Ready Stock) in BDT 4,200,000.00

GRAND TOTAL (Excluding VAT & AIT) in BDT 4,200,000.00
Amount in words : BDT Four Million Two Hundred Thousand Only.

1 of 2

H: NE(O) 06, R: 92, Gulshan-2, Dhaka-1212 | p: (880 2) 8811858, 8816528 | f: (880 2) 8816205 | e: info@cross-world.com

CROSS WORLD POWER LTD

2. PAYMENT TERMS:  1) 10% as non-refundable booking fee with work order and 90% before delivery.